

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 380/2004

IA No. 428/2004

Karan Singh & Ors.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. O P Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. R K S Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Jattan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
23.05.2022

List for arguments on 15.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
23.05.2022
Manan