

Sr. No. 24

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 380/2004

Karan Singh and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. O.S. Bandral, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- Mrs. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Reminder be send for record in terms of order dated 15.07.2022.

List on 11.05.2023.



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
02.03.2023
Michal Sharma