

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: OWP No. 380/2004
IA No.428/2004

Karan Singh and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate
Vice Mr. R.K.S.Thakur, Advocate.

Vs

State Th. Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Mohd. Saalik, Advocate vice
Ms. Mandeep Reen, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

28.03.2024

Record has not been received in terms of order dated 19.09.2023.

Registry to issue fresh reminder in this regard.

List on 18.04.2024.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu :
28.03.2024
Pawan Chopra